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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
81.2 1 1 72.9 129 6 67.9 614 15 62.9 2042 46 57.9 4772 71 52.9 8705 102
80.8 2 1 72.8 135 1 67.8 629 26 62.8 2088 34 57.8 4843 56 52.8 8807 85
79.2 3 1 12.17 136 2 67.7 655 16 62.7 2122 36 57.17 4899 63 52.7 8892 96
79.0 4 1 72.6 138 1 67.6 671 13 62.6 2158 49 57.6 4962 73 52.6 8988 105
78.8 5 1 72.5 139 4 67.5 684 13 62.5 2207 49 57.5 5035 54 52.5 9093 109
78.17 6 1 72. 4 143 3 67.4 697 20 62. 4 2256 50 57. 4 5089 61 52. 4 9202 89
77.9 7 1 72.3 146 4 67.3 717 18 62.3 2306 53 57.3 51560 66 52.3 9291 94
17.17 8 1 12.2 150 4 67.2 735 21 62.2 2359 38 57.2 5216 73 52.2 9385 90
77.5 9 1 72.1 154 2 67.1 756 20 62.1 2397 45 57 .1 5289 64 52. 1 9475 80
17.4 10 1 72.0 156 3 67.0 176 26 62.0 2442 53 57.0 53563 88 52.0 95565 88
77.3 11 1 71.9 159 5 66.9 802 19 61.9 2495 45 56.9 5441 59 51.9 9643 87
17.2 12 2 71.8 164 5 66.8 821 19 61.8 25640 65 56.8 5500 69 51.8 9730 100
77.0 14 2 71.7 169 3 66.7 840 33 61.7 2595 37 56.7 5569 74 51.7 9830 89
76.8 16 3 71.6 172 7 66.6 873 19 61.6 2632 50 56.6 5643 84 51.6 9919 94
76.17 19 1 71.5 179 6 66.5 892 19 61.5 2682 46 56.5 5727 63 51.5 10013 95
76.6 20 1 71.4 185 7 66.4 911 17 61.4 2728 49 56.4 5790 76 51.4 10108 103
76.5 21 1 71.3 192 7 66.3 928 34 61.3 2717 54 56.3 5866 82 51.3 10211 104
76. 4 22 1 71.2 199 5 66.2 962 21 61.2 2831 42 56.2 5948 68 51.2 10315 97
76.3 23 1 71.1 204 6 66.1 983 29 61.1 2873 438 56 .1 6016 74 51.1 10412 97
76.2 24 1 71.0 210 9 66.0 1012 25 61.0 2921 41 56.0 6090 78 51.0 10509 107
76.1 25 4 70.9 219 4 65.9 1037 24 60.9 2962 68 55.9 6168 84 50.9 10616 85
75.9 29 3 70.8 223 6 65.8 1061 26 60.8 3030 65 55.8 6252 85 50.8 10701 104
75.8 32 4 70.7 229 9 65.7 1087 19 60.7 30856 55 55.7 6337 78 50.7 10805 88
75.17 36 2 70.6 238 10 65.6 1106 18 60.6 3140 58 55.6 6415 74 50.6 10893 83
75.6 38 1 70.5 248 8 65.5 1124 30 60.5 3198 63 55.5 6489 78 50.5 10976 94
75.5 39 3 70. 4 256 12 65.4 1154 26 60. 4 3261 65 55. 4 6567 100 50. 4 11070 102
75. 4 42 2 70.3 268 13 65.3 1180 31 60.3 3326 64 55.3 6667 70 50.3 11172 99
75.3 44 1 70.2 281 13 65.2 1211 24 60.2 3390 51 55.2 6737 84 50.2 11271 102
75.2 45 1 70.1 294 17 65.1 1235 24 60. 1 3441 47 55 .1 6821 67 50. 1 11373 81
75.1 46 1 70.0 311 11 65.0 12569 37 60.0 3488 60 55.0 6888 97 50.0 11454 98
75.0 47 4 69.9 322 12 64.9 1296 40 59.9 3648 64 54.9 6985 84 49.9 1156562 95
74.8 51 3 69.8 334 11 64.8 1336 33 59.8 3612 55 54.8 7069 88 49.8 11647 104
74.17 54 5 69.7 345 12 64.7 1369 32 59.7 3667 54 54.7 7157 84 49.7 117561 83
74.6 59 6 69.6 3567 11 64.6 1401 26 59.6 3721 47 54.6 7241 83 49.6 11834 108
74.5 65 3 69.5 368 9 64.5 1427 23 59.5 3768 56 54.5 7324 69 49.5 11942 91
74. 4 68 5 69. 4 3717 9 64.4 1450 42 59. 4 3824 53 54.4 7393 84 49. 4 12033 88
74.3 73 2 69.3 386 17 64.3 1492 38 59.3 38717 50 54.3 74717 80 49.3 12121 100
74.2 75 2 69.2 403 11 64.2 1530 38 59.2 3927 80 54.2 7557 117 49.2 12221 100
74.1 117 1 69.1 414 10 64.1 1568 39 59. 1 4007 61 54 .1 7634 82 49 .1 12321 79
74.0 78 3 69.0 424 13 64.0 1607 41 59.0 4068 60 54.0 1716 84 49.0 12400 99
73.9 81 4 68.9 4317 8 63.9 16438 33 58.9 4128 66 53.9 7800 100 48.9 12499 109
73.8 85 2 68.8 445 18 63.8 1681 34 58.8 4194 68 53.8 7900 84 48.8 12608 93
73.17 87 1 68.7 463 13 63.7 1715 47 58.7 4262 65 53.7 7984 84 48.7 12701 117
73.6 88 4 68.6 476 13 63.6 1762 51 58.6 4327 66 53.6 8068 104 48.6 12818 119
73.5 92 6 68.5 489 21 63.5 1813 31 58.5 4393 53 53.5 8172 105 48.5 12937 119
73. 4 98 7 68. 4 510 23 63.4 1844 30 58. 4 4446 63 53.4 82717 93 48. 4 13056 131
73.3 105 8 68.3 533 25 63.3 1874 42 58.3 4509 62 53.3 8370 94 48.3 13187 141
73.2 113 4 68.2 5568 23 63.2 1916 38 58.2 4571 54 53.2 8464 79 48.2 13328 120
73.1 117 4 68. 1 581 16 63.1 1954 35 58. 1 4625 712 53.1 8543 73 48 .1 13448 97
73.0 121 8 68.0 597 17 63.0 1989 53 58.0 4697 75 53.0 8616 89 48.0 13545 92
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